
January 2025  
Monthly Building Permit Statistics 

 

 

 

 

1100 Patricia Blvd. V2L 3V9 | p: 250-561-7600 (311)                                                                                                                                        princegeorge.ca 

 Month of January 2023 Month of January 2024 Month of January 2025 

  PERMITS  VALUE  PERMITS  VALUE  PERMITS UNITS  VALUE  

Commercial/ Alt 3 $1,280,000 8 $2,080,360 5  $495,000 

Commercial/New - - - - -  - 

Industrial/Alt - - 2 $4,693,627 -  - 

Industrial/New 2 $100,000 - - 2  $4,198,000 

Institutional/Alt - - 1 $350,000 1  $1,500,000 

Institutional/New - - 2 $2,255,824 -  - 

C.I.&I. TOTALS 5 $1,380,000 13 $9,379,811 8  $6,193,000 

Duplex/Alt - - - - -  - 

Duplex/New - - 1 $0 - - - 

Duplex Sc/Ste - - - - 1 1 $43,139 

Multi/Alt - - - - 1  $1,850,000 

Multi/New 1 $7,116,640 - - 2 8 $1,800,000 
MULTI-FAM 
TOTALS 1 $7,116,640 1 $0 4 9 $3,693,139 

Garage/Carport 1 $13,248 - - 1  $9,000 

Mobile/Alt - - - - 1  $15,000 

Mobile/New - - 2 $213,784 2 2 $33,432 

SFD/New 3 $1,189,140 6 $2,972,020 3 3 $1,600,000 

SFD/Alt 1 $55,000 3 $22,550 6  $269,508 

SFD Sc/Ste 2 $120,000 3 $89,250 4 4 $190,000 

SFD TOTALS 7 $1,377,388 14 $3,297,604 17 9 $2,116,940 
GRAND TOTAL 13 $9,874,028 28 $12,677,415 29 18 $12,003,079 

 



January 2025  
YTD Building Permit Statistics 

 

 

 

1100 Patricia Blvd. V2L 3V9  |  p: 250-561-7600 (311)                                                                               princegeorge.ca 

 

 Month of January 2023 Month of January 2024 Month of January 2025 

  PERMITS  VALUE  PERMITS  VALUE  PERMITS UNITS  VALUE  

Commercial/ Alt 3 $1,280,000 8 $2,080,360 5 - $495,000 

Commercial/New - - - - - - - 

Industrial/Alt - - 2 $4,693,627 - - - 

Industrial/New 2 $100,000 - - 2 - $4,198,000 

Institutional/Alt - - 1 $350,000 1 - $1,500,000 

Institutional/New - - 2 $2,255,824 - - - 

C.I.&I. TOTALS 5 $1,380,000 13 $9,379,811 8  $6,193,000 

Duplex/Alt - - - - - - - 

Duplex/New - - 1 $0 - - - 

Duplex Sc/Ste - - - - 1 1 $43,139 

Multi/Alt - - - - 1 - $1,850,000 

Multi/New 1 $7,116,640 - - 2 8 $1,800,000 
MULTI-FAM 
TOTALS 1 $7,116,640 1 $0 4 9 $3,693,139 

Garage/Carport 1 $13,248 - - 1 - $9,000 

Mobile/Alt - - - - 1 - $15,000 

Mobile/New - - 2 $213,784 2 2 $33,432 

SFD/New 3 $1,189,140 6 $2,972,020 3 3 $1,600,000 

SFD/Alt 1 $55,000 3 $22,550 6 - $269,508 

SFD Sc/Ste 2 $120,000 3 $89,250 4 4 $190,000 

SFD TOTALS 7 $1,377,388 14 $3,297,604 17 9 $2,116,940 
GRAND TOTAL 13 $9,874,028 28 $12,677,415 29 18 $12,003,079 

 


